UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL G STEL- STEENBRUGGE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

260155-01
303930- 29
212189-50
138206- 78
219472-58
103339- 34
138206- 78
260888- 55
260155-01
103339- 34
196348- 20
310558-61
134615-76
103339- 34
303930- 29
306655- 38
138206- 78
311173-94
303930- 29
141051-13
103339- 34
138206- 78
196348- 20
303930- 29
301864- 00
141051-13
307443-50
134615-76
186761- 36
104133-52
190569- 61
103339- 34
141051- 13
260155- 01
260888- 55
303930- 29
306655- 38
306655- 38
134882-52
196348- 20
260677- 38
303930- 29
104133-52
138206- 78
254520- 89
138206- 78
212189-50
213002- 87
141051-13
196348- 20
141051- 13
141051-13
255876- 87
145794- 03
255876- 87
310003-88
260888- 55
188610-42
310558-61
141051- 13
227112-35
130167-90
260255- 04
213002- 87
254520- 89
145794- 03
213002- 87
138206- 78
135667-61
310558-61
130167-90
310940- 55

VI NCKE- DOBBELAERE
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
JONCKHEERE BCUDEW JN
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN HOECKE LUC
VANHEE- DECOSTER
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
NOBUS LEON & JAN

VI NCKE- DOBBELAERE
VANHEE- DECOSTER
TRAEN MAURI CE

Cl SLARU ROBBY

ROCSE- PYRA

VANHEE- DECOSTER
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
SAELENS RI CHI E & LUDO
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK SCHEPENS
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
NCRVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
VANHEE- DECOSTER
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
TRAEN MAURI CE
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
MALFAI T FERNAND
NCRVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
MALFAI T AMBER- JOY
ROCSE- PYRA

VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
VERDUYN A.

LONNEVI LLE LQUI S
VANHEE- DECOSTER
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
VI NCKE- DOBBELAERE
NOCBUS LEON & JAN
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
SAELENS RICH E & LUDO
SAELENS RICH E & LUDO
BEUSELI NCK- NEYENS
TRAEN MAURI CE
STAELENS PATRI CK
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
VERDUYN A.

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
LI PPENS PETER

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
TRAEN MAURI CE

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
RCELS HUGO

MAES EDDY

ROELS HUGO

VANEENCO BART

NOBUS LEON & JAN

VAN HAVERBEKE JCOHNY
Cl SLARU ROBBY

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
HAUTEKI ET M CHEL

FAM SCHREEL
LANSZWEERT GUI DO
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK

LI PPENS PETER

MAES EDDY
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
Cl SLARU ROBBY

FAM SCHREEL

MARTENS- HUYVAERT

BEERNEM
ZVEVEZE
TORHOUT
SNELLEG
CEDELEM
JABBEKE
SNELLEG
HEI ST
BEERNEM
JABBEKE
SINT-JO
CEDELEM
BEKEGEM
JABBEKE
\\EVEZE
MALDEGE
SNELLEG
HANDZAM
ZV\EVEZE
KNOKKE
JABBEKE
SNELLEG
SINT-JO
\\EVEZE
ZERKEGE
KNOKKE
JABBEKE
BEKEGEM
ZV\EVEZE
KOEKELA
DAMVE -
JABBEKE
KNOKKE
BEERNEM
HEI ST
\\EVEZE
MALDEGE
MALDEGE
MOERE
SINT-JO
SI JSELE
\\EVEZE
KCOEKELA
SNELLEG
MALDEGE
SNELLEG
TORHOUT
CEDELEM
KNOKKE
SINT-JO
KNOKKE
KNOKKE
MALDEGE
\\EVEZE
MALDEGE
W NGENE
HEl ST
MALDEGE
CEDELEM
KNOKKE
RUDDERV
ZEDELGE
ST. KRUI
CEDELEM
MALDEGE
\\EVEZE
CEDELEM
SNELLEG
WESTKAP
CEDELEM
ZEDELGE
Cudenbu

1

1

1
1

1

633207
621323
623195
633258
636099
633814
2
653215
2
2
632149
635690
631101
3
2
638504
3
619010
3
652563
4
4
2

4
633110

2
633303

2
619550
624495
639865

639042
6
2
635441
4
4
5
6
641412
619655
2
624430
3
639099
2

7
626947
631135
639744

Ri ng
Bague

307009721
300965120
302907120
305210021
300630020
302627519
306500120
303725921
307010321
308454820
307219221
308013421
305393121
302628519
307073021
419761819
306507620
308548120
302263119
307454021
308457020
301502619
307217321
303401220
303238721
307456621
308505920
305382221
308122921
304377720
308909120
308450420
307456321
300506720
303567720
303402720
419763319
416406321
312506919
307215621
303540221
302255419
305654819
305208621
416007120
305201321
302902320
300522920
307479321
307211821
307489721
307452221
420574821
301780518
312524121
306328319
303725021
419120218
307394021
300142219
302695720
305257121
303635320
300215119
416356921
311293119
300504620
305202621
303790521
300567820
305276821
312615420

Snel h.
Vit esse



